NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(Deemed -to- be- University)

Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION: 2024-25 & 2025-26

Programme: M. Tech. (Full Time)

Sl. No.	Particulars	1 st Semes	ter (Admission)	2 nd Semester onwards	
		Fees for GE/ OBC	Fees for SC/ST/PWD /NERIST Employees	Fees for GE/OBC	Fees for SC/ST/PWD/NERIST Employees
1	Admission Fee	6000	4000	0	0
2	Semester (Tuition) Fee#	6000 -	4000	6000	4000
3	Registration Fee	1500	1500	0	0
4	Examination Fee	610	610	610	610
5	Extra-Curricular Activities	440	440	440	440
6	Medical Fee	150	150	150	150
7	Internet & Comp.	1000	1000	1000	1000
8	Thesis Fee	3000	3000	0	0
9	Grade Card Fee	310	310	310	310
10	Provisional Certificate Fee	210	210	0	0
11	Students Welfare Fund	400	400	400	400
12	Identity Card Fee	300	300	0	0
13	Alumni Fee	990	990	0	0
14	Institute Caution Money	5000	5000	0	0
15	Training & Place Charge	1000	1000	0	0
16	Establishment Charges	1420	1420	1420	1420
17	Electricity & Water Charges	650	650	650	650
18	- Automation Fee	500	500	500	500
19	Group Insurance*	0 '	0	0	0
Total:		29480	25480	11480	9480

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1500/- shall be charged for late registration . If the student fail to report the institute on the opening day the panel additional late fee @100 per day shall be levied.

*Rs 240/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the students. Mess Advance@16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess

#No Tutuion fees shall be charged to the repeater students who don't have any back paper in a semester.

NIRJULY AGOLIGA

Assistant Registral (Academics)
NEASIF (Deemed-tr-be-University)
Neguli, Itanagar A.P-791109,

NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



(Deemed -to- be- University)

Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION: 2024-25 & 2025-26

Programme: Master of Science (M.Sc.)

SI. No.	Particulars	1 st Semes	ter (Admission)	2 nd Semester onwards	
		Fees for GE/ OBC	Fees for SC/ST/PWD /NERIST Employees	Fees for GE/OBC	Fees for SC/ST/PWD/NERIST Employees
1	Admission Fee	6000	4000	0	0
2	Semester (Tuition) Fee#	4880	4000	4880	4000
3	Registration Fee	1500	1500	0	0
4	Examination Fee	610	610	610	610
5	Extra-Curricular Activities	440	440	440	440
6	Medical Fee	150	150	150	150
7	Internet & Computing Facility	1000	1000	1000	1000
8	Thesis Fee	2000	2000	0	0
9	Grade Card Fee	310	310	310	310
10	Provisional Certificate Fee	210	210	0	0
11	Students Welfare Fund	400	400	400	400
12	Identity Card Fee	300	300	0	0
13	Alumni Fee	990 -	990	0	0
14	Institute Caution Money	5000	5000	0	0
15	Establishment Charges	1420	1420	1420	1420
16	Electricity & water charges	650	650	650	650
17	Automation Fee	500	500	500	500
18	Group Insurance*	0	0	0	0
	Total:	26360	23480	10360	9480

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1500/- shall be charged for late registration . If the student fail to report the institute on the opening day the panel additional late fee @100 per day shall be levied.

*Rs 240/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the students. Mess Advance@16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess

#No Tutuion fees shall be charged to the repeater students who don't have any back paper in a semester.



Assestant Registral (Avademics)

NEFEST (Deemed-In-the-University)

Nicjuli, Itanagaly A.P. 791109.

NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (Deemed -to- be- University)

Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION: 2024-25 & 2025-26

Programme: MBA (Full Time)

Sl. No.	Particulars	1 st Seme	ster (Admission)	2 nd Semester onwards	
		Fees for GE/ OBC	Fees for SC/ST/PWD /NERIST Employees	Fees for GE/OBC	Fees for SC/ST/PWD/NERIST Employees
1	Admission fee	6000	4000		0
2	Semester (Tuition) Fee#	19510	10000	19510	10000
3	Registration Fee	1500	1500		0
4	Examination Fee	610	610	610	610
5	Extra-Curricular Activities	440	440	440	440
6	Medical Fee	150	150	150	150
7	Internet & Computing Facility Fee	1000	1000	1000	1000
8	Electricity & Water Fee	650	650	650	650
9	Establishment Charges	1420	1420	1420	1420
10	Thesis Fee	3000	3000		0
11	Grade Card Fee	310	310	310	310
12	Provisional Certificate Fee	210	210	0	0
13	Students Welfare Fund	400	400	400	400
14	Identity Card Fee	300	300	0	0
15	Training & Placement Charges	1000	1000	0	0
16	Alumni Fee	990	990	0	0
17	Institute Caution Money	5000	5000	0	0
18	Automation Fee	500	500	500	500
19	Group Insurance*	0	0	0	0
Total:		42990	31480	24990	15480

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1500/- shall be charged for late registration. If the student fail to report the institute on the opening day the panel additional late fee @100 per day shall be levied.

*Rs 240/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the students. Mess Advance@16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess

#No Tutuion fees shall be charged to the repeater students who don't have any back paper in a semester.



NEFEST (Deemed worde-University)
NEFEST (Deemed worde-University)
Nefest (Deemed vorde-University)

NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(Deemed -to- be- University)

Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION: 2024-25 & 2025-26

Programme: MBA (Part Time)

SI. No.	Particulars	1 st Semester	r (Admission)	2 nd Semester onwards	
		GE/OBC	SC/ST/PWD/ NERIST Employees	GE/OBC	SC/ST/PWD/ NERIST Employees
1	Admission fee	6000	4000	0	0
2	Semester (Tuition) Fee#	19510	10000	19510	10000
3	Registration Fee	1500	1500		
4	Examination fee	610	610	610	610
5	Extra-Curricular Activities	440	440	440	440
6	Medical Fee	150	150	150	150
7	Internet & Computing Facility fee	1000	1000	1000	1000
8	Thesis Fee	3000	3000	0	0
9	Grade Card Fee	310	310	310	310
10	Provisional Certificate Fee	210	210	0	0
11	Students Welfare Fund	400	400	400	400
12	Identity Card Fee	300	300	0	0
13	Training & Placement Charges	0	0	0	0
14	Alumni Fee	990	990	0	0
15	Institute Caution Money	5000	5000	0	0
16	Electricity & Water Fee	650	650	650	650
17	Establishment charges	1420	1420	1420	1420
18	Automation Fee	500	500	500	500
19	Group Insurance*	0	0	0	0
	Total:	41990	30480	24990	15480

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1500/- shall be charged for late registration . If the student fail to report the institute on the opening day the panel additional late fee @100 per day shall be levied.

*Rs 240/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the students.

Mess Advance@16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess

#No Tutuion fees shall be charged to the repeater students who don't have any back paper in a semester.

NEREST (Deemed-University)
NEREST (Deemed-University)
NEREST (Deemed-University)